
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

NF 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

G 

# 

165 

114 

4 

1 

99 

72 

499 

141 

52 

22 

23 

15 

179 

56 

362 

69 

131 

Name 

Matthias Gaug 

Thorsten Pehl 

Andreas Jung 

Illka Schütz 

Thorsten Steinhübel 

Uwe Schumann 

Markus Schmidt 

Peter Kriegenhofer 

Bernd Münkel 

Andreas Lauber 

Klaus Schüßler 

Johann Beisel 

Torsten Gehrke 

Jürgen Kexel 

Robert Lorenz 

Norbert Herz 

André Schnell 

Club Wohnort 

Groß-Zimmern 

Oberelbert 

MSF Wissen / DMV 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Wolfskehlen 

MSC Sechshelden/DMV 

MSF Winningen 

Aschaffenburg 

MC Nüsttal e.V. 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

ADAC Nordbaden 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 

Langenbach 

Bewerber / Team 

MSCW Schaafheim 

Moto Shop Vohl 

AB Racing 

MX-Shop Rhein-Main 

SAS Racing 

K-Dach 

MC-Nüsttal 

Sarholz KTM 

Twenty Suspension 

AB Racing 

Team Schnell 

Bike 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

R1 

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

10 

11 

9 

8 

0 

7 

6 

0 

R2 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

14 

6 

5 

0 

Ges 

50 

44 

38 

38 

32 

30 

27 

25 

23 

20 

20 

17 

15 

14 

13 

11 

0 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Aarbergen 

 

Gesamtergebnis Senioren 

Aarbergen 1,830 Km 


